NightScan Chief 1.8 Model
Folding Tower Raises to 6ft.
Updated 4/25/2011
How to order:
One item needed from category A,B,C to complete the package. Category D is optional.
1. Choose the light package you would like on the NS1.8 Chief Model found in category "A"
2. Choose the controller model for the unit, found in category "B"
3. Choose the desired length of DC Control Cable (from J-Box to Light Tower) category "C"
4. Choose your optional equipment in category "D"
Example
A NS 1.8-300 EVOL 2 X 150 Watt EVOL Fixtures 12V DC 7,590.00$
B 4236705 NFPA Handheld Kit 1,197.00$
C 4232505 30' DC Control Cable 364.00$
D Green Strobe 329.00$
Total 9,480.00$
B
C D
Sales/Customer Service
Light
Manufacturer Part Number Model Description
Light
Voltage Light Type Price
Havis
720614041 NS1.8-1500 MAG 2 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 6,401.00$
720613040 NS1.8-1500 MAG 2 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 6,401.00$
720617041 NS1.8-1800 MAG 2 x 900 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 6,726.00$
720615041 NS1.8-3000 MAG 4 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 7,438.00$
720620041 NS1.8-3000 MAG 4 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 7,438.00$
720618041 NS1.8-3600 MAG 4 x 900 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 7,644.00$
FRC
720653041 NS1.8-1500 OPT 2 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 6,487.00$
720668040 NS1.8-1500 OPT 2 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 6,487.00$
720670041 NS1.8-1800 OPT 2 x 900 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 6,726.00$
720662041 NS1.8-3000 OPT 4 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 7,616.00$
720664041 NS1.8-3000 OPT 4 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 7,616.00$
720648041 NS1.8-3000 OPT 2 x 1500 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 6,725.00$
720671041 NS1.8-3600 OPT 4 x 900 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 7,644.00$
720649041 NS1.8-6000 OPT 4 x 1500 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240VAC Quartz Halogen 7,644.00$
720678041 NS1.8-300 OPT 2 x 150 Watt Optimum Fixtures 12 VDC HID 6,812.00$
720679042 NS1.8-300 OPT 2 x 150 Watt Optimum Fixtures 24 VDC HID 6,812.00$
720681041 NS1.8-600 OPT 4 x 150 Watt Optimum Fixtures 12 VDC HID 9,059.00$
720680041 NS1.8-600 OPT 4 x 150 Watt Optimum Fixtures 24 VDC HID 9,059.00$
Whelen Pioneer LED
VDC
720611840 NS1.8-150 WHL 2 X 75 Watt Whelen Fixtures 12 VDC LED 7,265.00$
Flood 720612240 NS1.8-150 WHL 2 X 75 Watt Whelen Fixtures 24 VDC LED 7,265.00$
(PFA1) 720612040 NS1.8-300 WHL 4 X 75 Watt Whelen Fixtures 12 VDC LED 9,038.00$
720612440 NS1.8-300 WHL 4 X 75 Watt Whelen Fixtures 24 VDC LED 9,038.00$
720611940 NS1.8-300 WHL 2 X 150 Watt Whelen Fixtures 12 VDC LED 8,022.00$

Folding Tower Raises to 7.5ft.
Updated 4/25/2011
How to order:
One item needed from category A,B,C to complete the package. Category D is optional.
1. Choose the light package you would like on the NS2.3 Chief Model found in category "A"
2. Choose the controller model for the unit, found in category "B"
3. Choose the desired length of DC Control Cable (from J-Box to Light Tower) category "C"
4. Choose your optional equipment in category "D"
Example
A NS 2.3-300 EVOL 2 X 150 Watt EVOL Fixtures 12V DC 7,676.00$
B 4236705 NFPA Handheld Kit 1,197.00$
C 4232505 30' DC Control Cable 364.00$
D Green Strobe 329.00$
Total 9,566.00$
B
C D
NightScan Chief 2.3 Models
Sales/Customer Service
Light
Manufacturer Part Number Model Description Light Voltage Light Type Price
A Havis
720714041 NS2.3-1500 MAG 2 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 6,487.00$
Not Structured NS2.3-1500 MAG 2 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 6,487.00$

Folding Tower Raises to 10ft.
Updated 4/25/2011
How to order:
One item needed from category A,B,C, D to complete the package. Category E is optional.
1. Choose the light package you would like on the NS3.0 Powerlite Model found in category "A"
2. Choose the controller model for the unit, found in category "B"
3. Choose the desired length of DC Control Cable (from J-Box to Light Tower) category "C"
4. Choose the desired length of AC Cable (from power supply to Light Tower) Category "D"
5. Choose your optional equipment. Strobe, Camera System, D-Tec, Built in Compressor
Category "E"
Example
A NS3.0-5400 Mag 6 X 900 Watt Magnafire Fixtures 13,903.00$
B 4053501 Wired Handheld Kit 1,197.00$
C 4032502 30' DC Control Cable 364.00$
D 914378 30' AC Power Cable 305.00$
E Green Strobe 329.00$
Total 16,098.00$
A
D
C
B E
Sales/Customer Service
Light
Manufacturer Part Number Model Description
Light
Voltage Light Type Price
Havis
721015010 NS3.0-3000 MAG 4 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,743.00$
721020021 NS3.0-3000 MAG 4 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,743.00$
721018010 NS3.0-3600 MAG 4 x 900 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,988.00$
721016010 NS3.0-4500 MAG 6 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,533.00$
721021010 NS3.0-4500 MAG 6 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,533.00$
721019010 NS3.0-5400 MAG 6 x 900 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,903.00$
Profiler
721020010 NS 3.0-2700 MAG 3 x 900 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,657.00$
FRC
721062010 NS3.0-3000 OPT 4 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,100.00$
721064010 NS3.0-3000 OPT 4 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,100.00$
721071010 NS3.0-3600 OPT 4 x 900 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,369.00$
721060010 NS3.0-4000 OPT 4 x 1000 Watt Optimum Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,351.00$
721063010 NS3.0-4000 OPT 4 x 1000 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,351.00$
Not Structured NS3.0-4500 OPT 6 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,833.00$
Not Structured NS3.0-4500 OPT 6 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,833.00$
721072010 NS3.0-5400 OPT 6 x 900 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240VAC Quartz Halogen 14,544.00$
721049010 NS3.0-6000 OPT 4 x 1500 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240VAC Quartz Halogen 13,150.00$
721050010 NS3.0-9000 OPT 6 x 1500 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240VAC Quartz Halogen 14,186.00$
Profiler
721077010 NS3.0-2700 OPT P 3 x 900 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,627.00$
Not Structured NS3.0-3000 OPT P 3 x 1000 Watt Optimum Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,915.00$
721076010 NS3.0-3000 OPT P 3 x 1000 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,915.00$
721075010 NS3.0-4500 OPT P 3 x 1500 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 14,541.00$
Whelen Pioneer LED
VAC
Spot/Flood 721030001 NS3.0-600 WHL 4 x 150 Watt Pioneer Spot/Flood 110 VAC LED 19,370.00$
(PCP2) 721030002 NS3.0-900 WHL 6 x 150 Watt Pioneer Spot/Flood 110 VAC LED 23,395.00$

Folding Tower Raises to 15ft.
Updated 4/25/2011
How to order:
One item needed from category A,B,C, D to complete the package. Category E is optional.
1. Choose the light package you would like on the NS4.5 Powerlite Model found in category "A"
2. Choose the controller model for the unit, found in category "B"
3. Choose the desired length of DC Control Cable (from J-Box to Light Tower) category "C"
4. Choose the desired length of AC Cable (from power supply to Light Tower) Category "D"
5. Choose your optional equipment. Strobe, Camera System, D-Tec, Built in Compressor
Category "E"
Example
A NS4.5-5400 Mag 6 X 900 Watt Magnafire Fixtures 13,956.00$
B 4053501 Wired Handheld Kit 1,197.00$
C 4032502 30' DC Control Cable 364.00$
D 914378 30' AC Power Cable 305.00$
E Green Strobe 329.00$
Total 16,151.00$
A
D
C
B E
Sales/Customer Service
Light
Manufacturer
Part
Number Model Description Light Voltage Light Type Price
Havis
721515010 NS4.5-3000 MAG 4 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,797.00$
721520090 NS4.5-3000 MAG 4 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 12,797.00$
721518010 NS4.5-3600 MAG 4 x 900 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,043.00$
721516010 NS4.5-4500 MAG 6 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,586.00$
721516012 NS4.5-4500 MAG 6 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,586.00$
721519010 NS4.5-5400 MAG 6 x 900 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,956.00$
FRC
721562010 NS4.5-3000 OPT 4 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,153.00$
721548010 NS4.5-3000 OPT 4 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,153.00$
721518010 NS4.5-3600 OPT 4 x 900 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,423.00$
721560010 NS4.5-4000 OPT 4 x 1000 Watt Optimum Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,404.00$
721563010 NS4.5-4000 OPT 4 x 1000 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,404.00$
721514710 NS4.5-4500 OPT 6 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,741.00$
721581010 NS4.5-4500 OPT 6 x 750 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 13,741.00$
721572010 NS4.5-5400 OPT 6 x 900 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240VAC Quartz Halogen 14,597.00$
721549012 NS4.5-6000 OPT 4 x 1500 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240VAC Quartz Halogen 13,204.00$
721550010 NS4.5-9000 OPT 6 x 1500 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240VAC Quartz Halogen 14,240.00$
Whelen Pioneer LED
VAC
Spot/Flood 721530001 NS4.5-600 WHL 4 x 150 Watt Pioneer Spot/Flood 110 VAC LED 19,570.00$
(PCP2) 721530002 NS4.5-900 WHL 6 x 150 Watt Pioneer Spot/Flood 110 VAC LED 23,595.00$
721583090 NS4.5-3800 AB 2 X 1000 Watt AB / 2 X 900 Watt Magnifire 220 VAC Quartz Halogen 16,549.00$
721582090 NS4.5-5600 AB 2 X 1000 Watt AB / 4 X 900 Watt Magnifire 220 VAC Quartz Halogen 17,268.00$
721500015 NS4.5 CAM NightScan w/Wonwoo Camera & Telipix Control 12 VDC NONE 16,921.00$
Controls
4053501 Wired Handheld Kit 1,197.00$
4053502 Wired Panel Mount Kit 1,142.00$
4053503 Wired Handheld & Panel Mount Kit Current Cost 2,947.00$
4053505 Dual Wired Handheld Kit 3,024.00$

Vertically Mounted Light Towers
Updated 4/25/2011
How to order:
One item needed from category A,B,C, D to complete the package. Category E is optional.
1. Choose the mast height required from category "A"
2. Choose the light package you would like on the mast from category "B"
3. Choose a mounting hardware from category "C"
4. Choose a base plate from category "D"
5. Choose the saddle kit from category "E"
6. Choose the controller model for the unit, found in category "F"
7. Choose the desired length of DC Cable (from J-Box to Light Tower) category "G"
8. Choose your optional equipment from category "H"
Example
A 914430 Internally Wired 8 ft Nested 30 ft Extended 5,869.00$
B VRT-5400 MAG 6 X 900 Watt Magnafire Fixtures 8,901.00$
C 4443601 External Mounting Hardware 532.00$
D 914981 Non-Rotating Base Plate 41.00$
E 4160901 Saddle Kit 424.00$
F 4053501 Wired Handheld Kit 1,197.00$
G 4032502 30' DC Control Cable 364.00$
H Green Strobe 329.00$
Total 15,767.00$
H
G
F
A
B
D
Baseplate
E
C
Sales/Customer Service
Mast Part Number Description Price
5.4-17 914431 Internally Wired 5.4 ft Nested 17 ft. Extended 4,826.00$
6-20 914428 Internally Wired 6 ft Nested 20 ft. Extended 5,174.00$
7-25 914429 Internally Wired 7 ft Nested 25 ft Extended 5,521.00$
8-30 914430 Internally Wired 8 ft Nested 30 ft Extended 5,869.00$
Light
Manufacturer Part Number Model Description Light Voltage Light Type Price
Havis
004-001-021 VRT-3000 MAG 4 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 7,736.00$
720020010 VRT-3000 MAG 4 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 7,736.00$
004-001-024 VRT-3600 MAG 4 x 900 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 7,982.00$
004-001-022 VRT-4500 MAG 6 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 8,530.00$
Not Structured VRT-4500 MAG 6 x 750 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 8,901.00$
004-001-025 VRT-5400 MAG 6 x 900 Watt Magnifire Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 8,901.00$
FRC
720014390 VRT-3600 OPT 4 x 900 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 7,982.00$
004-001-132 VRT-4000 OPT 4 x 1000 Watt Optimum Fixtures 120 VAC Quartz Halogen 8,347.00$
004-001-135 VRT-4000 OPT 4 x 1000 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240 VAC Quartz Halogen 8,347.00$
720014490 VRT-5400 OPT 6 x 900 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240VAC Quartz Halogen 8,901.00$
004-001-121 VRT-6000 OPT 4 x 1500 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240VAC Quartz Halogen 8,145.00$
004-001-122 VRT-9000 OPT 6 x 1500 Watt Optimum Fixtures 240VAC Quartz Halogen 9,187.00$
Whelen Pioneer LED
VAC
Spot/Flood 720030001 VRT-600 WHL 4 x 150 Watt Pioneer Spot/Flood 110 VAC LED 14,512.00$
(PCP2) 720030001 VRT-900 WHL 6 x 150 Watt Pioneer Spot/Flood 110 VAC LED 18,742.00$
Mounting Hardware Note: Customer has choice of internal or external mounting hardware
Internal 4009302 5.4-17, 6-20, 7-25, 8-30 343.00$
External 4443601 5.4-17, 6-20, 7-25, 8-30 532.00$
Base Plate
914981 Non-Rotatable 41.00$
Saddle Kit
4160901 424.00$
Controls
4053501 Wired Handheld Kit 1,197.00$
4053502 Wired Panel Mount Kit 1,142.00$

Vertically Mounted Light Towers
Updated 4/25/2011
How to order:
One item needed from category A,B,C, D to complete the package. Category E is optional.
1. Choose mast height and camera/D-TEC II package found in category "A"
2. Choose the mounting hardware from category "B"
3. Choose the base plate from category "C"
4. Choose the saddle kit from category "D"
5. Choose the desired length of DC Cable (from J-Box to Light Tower) in category"E"
6. Choose the controller model for the unit, found in category "F"
7. Choose any optional equipment from category "G"
8. Choose your optional equipment from category "H"
Example
A 763010000 Internally Wired 8 ft Nested 30 ft Ext. w/ Wonwoo Camera Pkg 10,942.00$
B 4443601 Mounting Hardware 532.00$
C 914981 Non-Rotating Base Plate 41.00$
D 4160901 Saddle Kit 424.00$
E 4303401 NS3.0/4Telpix PTZ joystick controller w/2.5" LCD display 827.00$
F 4032502 30' DC Control Cable 364.00$
Total 11,939.00$
Category E & G not shown
F
A
C
Baseplate
D
B
D-TEC II
A
A
Camera
Sales/Customer Service
Mast w/Camera Kits Model Number Description Price
5.4-17 761710000 Internally Wired 5.4 ft Nested 17 ft. Extended w/Wonwoo Camera Pkg 9,839.00$
6-20 761710000 Internally Wired 6 ft Nested 20 ft. Extended w/Wonwoo Camera Pkg 10,207.00$
7-25 762510000 Internally Wired 7 ft Nested 25 ft Extended w/Wonwoo Camera Pkg 10,575.00$
8-30 763010000 Internally Wired 8 ft Nested 30 ft Extended w/Wonwoo Camera Pkg 10,942.00$
Mast w/Camera &
D-TEC II Model Number Description Price
5.4-17 Internally Wired 5.4 ft Nested 17 ft. Extended w/Wonwoo Camera Pkg & D-TEC II 14,019.00$
6-20 Internally Wired 6 ft Nested 20 ft. Extended w/Wonwoo Camera Pkg & D-TEC II 14,386.00$
7-25 Internally Wired 7 ft Nested 25 ft Extended w/Wonwoo Camera Pkg & D-TEC II 14,754.00$
8-30 Internally Wired 8 ft Nested 30 ft Extended w/Wonwoo Camera Pkg & D-TEC II 15,122.00$
Mounting Hardware Note: Customer has choice of internal or external mounting hardware
Internal 4009302 5.4-17, 6-20, 7-25, 8-30 343.00$
8. Choose your optional equipment from category "H"External 4443601 5.4-17, 6-20, 7-25, 8-30 532.00$
Base Plate Note: Customer has choice of rotatable or non-rotatable base plate.
Non-Rotatable 914981 5.4-17, 6-20, 7-25, 8-30 41.00$
Saddle Kit
4160901 5.4-17, 6-20, 7-25, 8-30 424.00$
Cables DC
4032502 30' DC Control Cable 364.00$
4032503 50' DC Control Cable 457.00$
Controls
4303401 NS3.0/4Telpix PTZ joystick controller w/2.5" LCD display 827.00$
4282503 Pelco PTZ joystick controller; no display 1,438.00$
Optional Equipment
4294901 Bulk Head Connector for Vehicle Mounting 152.00$
4283001 10' Bulk Head Cable for Mounting 465.00$
4310001 Splitter for two Video Feeds 116.00$
4310401 24V to 12VDC Power Converter 129.00$
TELESCOPING MASTS
5/4/2011 P: 330.684.4000 www.willburt.com
Version 2.3 F: 330.684.1190 contact_us@willburt.com
A